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  Enduro ECO  

1 209 Lluís TORRA BARALDÈS Enduro ECO MOTO CLUB SOLSONÈS 2 2h25:07.570

  Trail  

1 477 Xavier GALINDO Trail 2 2h09:16.032

2 592 Jordi VIDAL LLIBERATO Trail MC TORRE ORISTÀ 2 2h23:45.636 +14:29.604

3 558 Edgar RIERA PASCUAL Trail FANTIC BARCELONA 2 2h27:38.862 +18:22.830

4 393 Julio Angel OJER PUYALES Trail CABALGANDO EN HIERROS 2 2h47:09.608 +37:53.576

5 595 Pau PUERTO TOPFER Trail TWIN TRAVEL 2 3h00:24.613 +51:08.581

6 255 Josep REIG BAÑOS Trail 2 3h15:50.561 +1h06:34.529

7 370 David BUENO Trail MQ EXTREM 2 3h27:38.831 +1h18:22.799

8 550 Pablo SANCHEZ Trail MOTORGAS 1 1h29:52.584 +1 Volta

9 589 David LÓPEZ ORTEGA Trail TEAM BUTISEQUES 1 1h43:51.101 +1 Volta

10 472 Aitor VALDERRAMA PALMERO Trail 1 1h56:13.289 +1 Volta

11 511 Bernardo JURADO GÓMEZ Trail TORRELLES 1 1h57:28.844 +1 Volta

  Classics Pre-80  

1 241 Fernando MELLADO HORTA Classics Pre-80 1 2h10:17.596

2 240 Samuel MELLADO HORTA Classics Pre-80 1 2h10:18.118 +0.522

  Classics  

1 487 Moises ADELL CASTELL Classics MOTOCLUB ALCANAR 1 1h14:04.334

2 581 Adrià ANGLADA RAGUER Classics ENDURRATS 1 1h19:27.778 +5:23.444

3 502 Enric CESPEDES PINTANEL Classics SENGLARS DEL MARESME 1 1h29:42.540 +15:38.206

4 321 Xavier TIBAU RAGOLTA Classics MOTOCLUBIMPALA 1 1h30:03.743 +15:59.409

5 583 Jordi RAFÍ CORTADA Classics ESCUDERIA SUBIRÀ 1 1h31:19.068 +17:14.734

6 586 Arnau RAMO ORTEGA Classics 1 1h42:35.715 +28:31.381

  Femines  

1 383 Judit SOLÀ SANMIQUEL Femines MOTOCLUB BAIX BERGUEDÀ 2 2h40:50.670

2 322 Claudia LLAURADO CORBELLA Femines ROCCO’S RANCH 2 2h44:13.955 +3:23.285

3 405 Judit CARBONELL VAN RECK Femines 1 1h54:22.013 +1 Volta

4 310 Montse TORRENTE PALACIOS Femines MC TRES TURONS 1 1h59:50.709 +1 Volta

5 390 Romina Soledad NETO Femines 1 2h07:47.666 +1 Volta

  Amics 70  

1 588 Ricard COMA SALVANS Amics 70 1 1h47:21.074
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  Amics 60  

1 375 Jacint PUJOLS XURIACH Amics 60 1 1h09:10.352

2 479 Ramon QUER RAVES Amics 60 1 1h14:29.576 +5:19.224

3 371 Miquel FONT OLIVERAS Amics 60 M. C. SITGES 1 1h14:48.567 +5:38.215

4 494 Jose Luis ARRANZ GRAMAJE Amics 60 1 1h19:34.520 +10:24.168

5 366 Enrique GRAS MURO Amics 60 BORDOY MASTER TEAM 1 1h23:27.211 +14:16.859

6 343 Antonio JOVE GOMA Amics 60 1 1h26:55.949 +17:45.597

7 484 Juli VALLMITJANA VILARÓ Amics 60 RACING 64 1 1h29:44.900 +20:34.548

8 559 Joan PULIDO HUESO Amics 60 MOTOCLUB FRANCOLI 1 1h33:47.600 +24:37.248

9 355 Br ROPER Amics 60 1 1h33:57.579 +24:47.227

10 617 Luis Fernando ZAIN Amics 60 HPPRO 1 1h42:38.453 +33:28.101

11 207 Joan Maria BARRABEIG PUIGPINOS Amics 60 KARTING ALTAFULLA 1 1h51:37.274 +42:26.922

12 426 Xavier NEL-LO  PADRO Amics 60 1 1h52:25.558 +43:15.206

  Amics 50  

1 554 David SERRA RIPOLL Amics 50 2 2h05:05.506

2 387 Javier GARCIA MODENES Amics 50 MX CAN GALI 2 2h12:24.445 +7:18.939

3 533 Pere RUBIO LLOVERAS Amics 50 PM VILASSAR DE DALT 2 2h14:09.767 +9:04.261

4 301 David MARESA PUJOL Amics 50 2 2h20:08.523 +15:03.017

5 423 Angel BELLMUNT FARRE Amics 50 MOTOCLUB SEGRE 2 2h20:32.543 +15:27.037

6 433 Mateu TRAVER MARTINEZ Amics 50 SIP MOTOR 2 2h22:07.827 +17:02.321

7 435 Jesus Carles JUMELA CORDOBA Amics 50 2 2h24:40.758 +19:35.252

8 604 Sergi FERNANDEZ MENTRUIT Amics 50 MOTOS MRV 2 2h24:52.459 +19:46.953

9 525 Jordi FERNANDEZ MENTRUIT Amics 50 MC PALAU 2 2h25:24.024 +20:18.518

10 325 Toni AVELLANEDA SEGURA Amics 50 ENDURO SUAU 2 2h29:19.198 +24:13.692

11 229 Mauro BROGLIA MALLON Amics 50 DIRT RIDERS IBIZA MOTOCLUB 2 2h29:38.274 +24:32.768

12 561 Juan Vicente FERRIOLS MARTINEZ Amics 50 2 2h32:22.360 +27:16.854

13 380 Enrique MARZAL LAZARO Amics 50 MOTOCLUB VILLAM 2 2h37:56.335 +32:50.829

14 539 Javier RIBES AZPILLAGA Amics 50 2 2h38:41.261 +33:35.755

15 215 Pere REXACH COMAS Amics 50 M.C. CANYAMARS 2 2h40:21.218 +35:15.712

16 324 Alberto ARDILA Amics 50 2 2h42:50.599 +37:45.093

17 348 David SORIANO VALERO Amics 50 2 2h46:13.694 +41:08.188

18 363 Oscar BARRERA GALANTE Amics 50 2 2h50:14.752 +45:09.246

19 275 Rosendo SOLE REIG Amics 50 MOTOCLUB BAIX BERGUEDÀ 2 2h52:36.459 +47:30.953

20 456 Alfredo OBREGON NOGUES Amics 50 2 3h02:01.362 +56:55.856

21 335 Ramon OLIVER TORRENTS Amics 50 2 3h04:42.867 +59:37.361

22 354 Ivan COUFAL Amics 50 2 3h06:41.399 +1h01:35.893

23 509 Jordi MIRALDA Amics 50 BROTHERS&CO 2 3h07:29.694 +1h02:24.188

24 552 Sergio PENA DEL PULGAR Amics 50 HPPRO TEAM 2 3h12:41.486 +1h07:35.980

25 532 Marcos LOPEZ PAMPIN Amics 50 INERCIA TEAM 1 1h30:00.504 +1 Volta

26 330 Aureli Mas MAS DURAN Amics 50 22 TEAM 1 1h37:17.712 +1 Volta

27 285 Santiago REBOLLO PÉREZ Amics 50 1 2h07:11.317 +1 Volta

  Amics 40  

1 262 Alejandro ANDREU BATLLES Amics 40 RIEJU 2 1h59:33.645

2 616 Rafa GARCIA CAMPOS Amics 40 2 1h59:36.126 +2.481
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3 276 Rafa CONTEL RAMÍREZ Amics 40 2 2h06:54.661 +7:21.016

4 497 Albert BORRAS MAURI Amics 40 TOT MOTOR REGUERS 2 2h08:55.607 +9:21.962

5 537 Alejandro COMBALIA CURTO Amics 40 MOTOCLUB TIVENYS 2 2h11:54.093 +12:20.448

6 401 Nick RANSON Amics 40 FORMENTERA - EIVISSA 2 2h13:45.392 +14:11.747

7 489 Francesc PASCUAL QUESADA Amics 40 2 2h15:18.336 +15:44.691

8 547 Romain BILLAUD Amics 40 2 2h15:28.940 +15:55.295

9 597 Marc NUALART TORRES Amics 40 BRAC 2 2h17:24.327 +17:50.682

10 556 David VALLADARES DIEZ Amics 40 MOTO CLUB TORRELLES DE LLOBREG 2 2h18:18.074 +18:44.429

11 485 Robert MUDARRA PONS Amics 40 CLUB MONTESA 2 2h19:11.995 +19:38.350

12 531 Felix CASTRO ABIA Amics 40 INERCIA TEAM 2 2h19:15.607 +19:41.962

13 305 Xavier VENTURA SALABERT Amics 40 MOTOCLUB BAIX EMPORDA 2 2h21:45.425 +22:11.780

14 428 Giampiero MUZZONIGRO Amics 40 SIX LYON 2 2h24:36.799 +25:03.154

15 570 Gerard NOVELLES Amics 40 2 2h25:08.652 +25:35.007

16 214 Xavier PERERA FOLGUERA Amics 40 SEGRE 2 2h25:12.015 +25:38.370

17 346 Bernat PAU MIRALLES Amics 40 2 2h26:56.749 +27:23.104

18 236 Emilio CORTÉS PEREZ Amics 40 2 2h27:16.006 +27:42.361

19 608 Albert CASTELLA TORRA Amics 40 CAN TAULE 2 2h27:42.052 +28:08.407

20 268 Ruben MARTINEZ PINAZO Amics 40 2 2h27:49.892 +28:16.247

21 222 Antonio SOLA FERNANDEZ Amics 40 2 2h31:23.388 +31:49.743

22 577 Oriol RICÓS CRESPO Amics 40 2 2h32:25.531 +32:51.886

23 350 Xavier GUICH VARGAS Amics 40 2 2h34:04.517 +34:30.872

24 345 Arnau MIRALLES Amics 40 2 2h34:12.301 +34:38.656

25 422 Michele GENTILE Amics 40 ESCUDERIA SUBIRÁ 2 2h34:17.464 +34:43.819

26 244 Victor ESCOBEDO MARTINEZ Amics 40 2 2h34:25.720 +34:52.075

27 296 Arturo GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ Amics 40 L'OFRE 2 2h36:20.553 +36:46.908

28 234 Raul BERMEJO FLIQUETE Amics 40 2 2h38:04.071 +38:30.426

29 482 Jordi BARCELO NOGUER Amics 40 2 2h38:46.821 +39:13.176

30 299 Jaime BERNAL QUIÑONES Amics 40 2 2h38:57.459 +39:23.814

31 379 Jose SEGURA BINABURO Amics 40 2 2h39:00.237 +39:26.592

32 545 Ivan POLO RODRIGUEZ Amics 40 2 2h39:18.441 +39:44.796

33 483 Lluís VALLS BOSCH Amics 40 2 2h40:00.185 +40:26.540

34 360 Antonio CASAS LOPEZ Amics 40 MC BENALÚA 2 2h40:43.767 +41:10.122

35 549 Carlos RIVAS Amics 40 2 2h42:36.838 +43:03.193

36 273 Oliver HERRERO GANDÍA Amics 40 NO PROBLEM 2 2h43:52.283 +44:18.638

37 397 Aitor RIBAS ESTALL Amics 40 2 2h46:24.964 +46:51.319

38 369 Rodrigo CARMONA FLORES Amics 40 MOTO CLUB CASTELLBISBAL / ENDU 2 2h47:55.341 +48:21.696

39 413 Jorge GARCIA ALARCON Amics 40 2 2h48:02.411 +48:28.766

40 368 Andres Fabian PIREZ ESPASANDIN Amics 40 MOTO CLUB CASTELLBISBAL 2 2h48:09.562 +48:35.917

41 353 Josep GASSO GARCIA Amics 40 CLINICA DENTAL DRS.GASSÓ 2 2h50:04.869 +50:31.224

42 286 Isaias GALARZA Amics 40 2 2h50:12.743 +50:39.098

43 294 Albert GÜELL VITURTIA Amics 40 2 2h52:35.180 +53:01.535

44 585 Adrià SUAZO CIURANA Amics 40 MC TOT MOTOR REGUERS 2 2h53:15.842 +53:42.197

45 411 Ángel Vicente GONZÁLEZ DE MENDOZA MORALES Amics 40 2 2h53:27.525 +53:53.880

46 238 Ernesto RODRIGUEZ MOLINA Amics 40 EKPBIKES 2 2h53:28.886 +53:55.241

47 626 Konstantin KARKATSOV Amics 40 2 2h55:34.879 +56:01.234

48 264 Leonardo COSTANTINO OGLINI Amics 40 DIRT RIDERS IBIZA MOTOCLUB 2 2h56:14.495 +56:40.850

49 248 Xavi CATALÀ PEDROL Amics 40 2 2h57:11.753 +57:38.108

50 219 Cristian RUIZ CALERO Amics 40 2 2h59:49.909 +1h00:16.264

51 414 Ivan GOZALBO MONSERRAT Amics 40 2 3h01:03.431 +1h01:29.786

52 297 Dani HERNÀNDEZ TURA Amics 40 2 3h01:12.036 +1h01:38.391

53 385 Carlos OLID CASTILLA Amics 40 HUSKY BLINDERS TEAM 2 3h06:49.014 +1h07:15.369
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54 403 Jose David MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Amics 40 PEÑA MOTORISTA LALCORA 2 3h24:05.749 +1h24:32.104

55 230 Sandu Gabriel BOANCA Amics 40 2 3h39:41.504 +1h40:07.859

56 206 Baltasar RULL COSTA Amics 40 CM ANDREU28 COMPETICIÓN 1 1h09:41.930 +1 Volta

57 334 Josep MONGE Amics 40 GALFER RACING 1 1h09:53.716 +1 Volta

58 510 Carlos VIDOSA Amics 40 BROTHERS&CO 1 1h33:58.682 +1 Volta

59 470 Marcos MARTINEZ FRUTOS Amics 40 1 1h52:13.301 +1 Volta

60 374 Joel PEREZ TUDELA Amics 40 ENDURO BARCELONA 1 1h54:20.886 +1 Volta

61 476 Cristian GUTIERREZ BRA Amics 40 1 1h57:57.035 +1 Volta

  Amics 30  

1 572 Edgard GARCIA MONTAÑA Amics 30 DIMEALGO 2 1h57:57.834

2 567 Sergi MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO Amics 30 MOTO CLUB TORRELLAS 2 2h00:06.949 +2:09.115

3 573 Edgar GARCIA ARNAU Amics 30 2 2h00:46.275 +2:48.441

4 358 Jordi SOLE RODON Amics 30 MC 3 TURONS 2 2h04:01.040 +6:03.206

5 507 Enzo BILLAUD Amics 30 MOTOCLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h04:39.028 +6:41.194

6 357 Manel LUNA BONACHERA Amics 30 2 2h06:19.221 +8:21.387

7 618 Jordi COSTA RIBAS Amics 30 MOTOCLUB D’EIVISSA 2 2h08:08.906 +10:11.072

8 623 Adrià COSTA RIBAS Amics 30 2 2h08:09.289 +10:11.455

9 560 Gerard OLMO LOPEZ Amics 30 2 2h10:04.464 +12:06.630

10 212 Joel GOMEZ-PIMPOLLO GOMEZ Amics 30 2 2h12:11.960 +14:14.126

11 584 Alejandro CARCELLER DOMINGO Amics 30 2 2h12:18.910 +14:21.076

12 427 Nil ESQUIUS GRAS Amics 30 2 2h12:21.083 +14:23.249

13 498 Erik PRATS ROSELLO Amics 30 MOTOCLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h13:01.825 +15:03.991

14 419 Edgar OLANDA MORENO Amics 30 2 2h14:41.874 +16:44.040

15 308 Albert CASAS CORDON Amics 30 MOTOR CLUB VENDRELL 2 2h15:00.339 +17:02.505

16 627 Luis GARCIA ANTON Amics 30 MC 3 TURONS 2 2h15:06.556 +17:08.722

17 431 Manel SOTO DEL ARCO Amics 30 SIXLYON 2 2h15:56.676 +17:58.842

18 555 Joan MARGENS CARRERA Amics 30 2 2h16:34.566 +18:36.732

19 508 Didac CARDENYES TARRE Amics 30 2 2h16:35.883 +18:38.049

20 535 Genis VILLARTE ARTIGUES Amics 30 2 2h17:03.045 +19:05.211

21 500 Adria FREIXAS JAMBERT Amics 30 MC. VILOBI D'ONYAR 2 2h17:25.890 +19:28.056

22 464 Marc PUIG SANCHEZ Amics 30 2 2h17:36.007 +19:38.173

23 478 Alberto VINGUT Amics 30 2 2h17:36.991 +19:39.157

24 517 Marc BIENDICHO PONS Amics 30 TEAM SORTEAMOS 2 2h17:59.988 +20:02.154

25 217 Oriol TORRENS CATALAN Amics 30 LA109TEAM 2 2h18:23.387 +20:25.553

26 437 Adria QUINTANA ESCUDERO Amics 30 2 2h18:35.834 +20:38.000

27 372 Marcel ESTELA MIARNAU Amics 30 CIRCUIT LES COVES ALCARRÀS 2 2h18:47.191 +20:49.357

28 424 Juan Antonio TORRES TORRES Amics 30 2 2h19:42.539 +21:44.705

29 307 Albert CALAFELL Amics 30 2 2h20:04.652 +22:06.818

30 434 Agusti GALITO PORTA Amics 30 2 2h21:31.025 +23:33.191

31 259 Ivan TUR MARI Amics 30 CAS MOTOR 2 2h22:10.007 +24:12.173

32 243 Arturo BENEDI ESPAÑA Amics 30 2 2h23:03.552 +25:05.718

33 290 Diego ASENSIO PICHER Amics 30 2 2h23:18.193 +25:20.359

34 564 Ruben CASANOVA DORADO Amics 30 2 2h24:54.479 +26:56.645

35 429 Jorge BUENO GARCIA Amics 30 VALENCIA OFF ROAD 2 2h24:55.439 +26:57.605

36 491 Jorge TADEO COLL Amics 30 TEAM S4 2 2h25:10.602 +27:12.768

37 391 Victor TAUSTE GARCIA Amics 30 ENDURO FOLLS 2 2h26:33.208 +28:35.374

38 265 David ANDRES MARTINEZ Amics 30 2 2h27:37.210 +29:39.376

39 481 Oriol ILLA IBAÑEZ Amics 30 2 2h27:48.777 +29:50.943
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40 449 Quique DE VICENTE TOMÁS Amics 30 EL HUERTO 2 2h28:05.549 +30:07.715

41 364 Gerard TALLADA Amics 30 EL SENGLAR 2 2h28:08.673 +30:10.839

42 614 Angel AMAT BOZA Amics 30 2 2h28:09.826 +30:11.992

43 291 Jose GUTIERREZ SERRANO Amics 30 2 2h29:28.041 +31:30.207

44 309 Josep AYMERICH VIELLA Amics 30 2 2h30:05.904 +32:08.070

45 453 Joan BONICH GUIJARRO Amics 30 2 2h31:14.721 +33:16.887

46 516 Elm GRAS FLORES Amics 30 TEAM SORTEAMOS 2 2h31:16.092 +33:18.258

47 443 Pedro SEPÚLVEDA DA FONSECA Amics 30 2 2h31:21.448 +33:23.614

48 566 Sulayman JOOF GOMEZ Amics 30 2 2h31:41.890 +33:44.056

49 210 Thomas WRIGHT Amics 30 2 2h31:59.493 +34:01.659

50 474 Omar BERNARDO Amics 30 MC 3 TURONS 2 2h32:08.226 +34:10.392

51 445 David RIVAS JOVAL Amics 30 2 2h33:15.228 +35:17.394

52 409 Borja GARCÍA ANDREU Amics 30 2 2h34:21.200 +36:23.366

53 518 Enric GRAS GARCIA Amics 30 BORDOY 2 2h34:25.040 +36:27.206

54 246 Enrique Ezequiel PEREZ URBAN Amics 30 MOTO CLUB VILLA DE TIBI 2 2h36:21.424 +38:23.590

55 337 Antonio ÁGUILA LÓPEZ Amics 30 JABATOS 2 2h36:52.284 +38:54.450

56 418 Xavier PALLÀS PUJOL Amics 30 TEAM PARCERISAS 2 2h37:21.788 +39:23.954

57 488 Emilio José LARA BELCHI Amics 30 MOTOR CLUB MIRAMAR 2 2h37:28.992 +39:31.158

58 278 Xavier FERRER SOLDEVILA Amics 30 PAVIMOTOS 2 2h38:44.939 +40:47.105

59 274 José Vicente MARCH SÁNCHEZ Amics 30 2 2h38:46.099 +40:48.265

60 300 David ARJONA EXPOSITO Amics 30 2 2h39:27.938 +41:30.104

61 475 Alberto FOSSAS GARCIA Amics 30 2 2h39:53.700 +41:55.866

62 362 Francesc RIBAS BORRAS Amics 30 2 2h39:58.867 +42:01.033

63 216 Jose MOLINER BLANCH Amics 30 2 2h41:38.111 +43:40.277

64 288 Franc CUELLA DIAZ Amics 30 DREAM RT 2 2h42:28.976 +44:31.142

65 221 Ruben GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Amics 30 2 2h43:06.393 +45:08.559

66 578 Bernat MULÀ PUY Amics 30 2 2h44:09.205 +46:11.371

67 202 Romain ARQUIER Amics 30 2 2h47:51.139 +49:53.305

68 242 Lluis COROMINAS TERUEL Amics 30 CANTERA EXTREME 2 2h48:10.461 +50:12.627

69 361 Agustin CASTELLANO PEÑA Amics 30 2 2h49:27.034 +51:29.200

70 352 Xavi GASSO GARCIA Amics 30 CLINICA DENTAL DRS.GASSÓ 2 2h50:04.869 +52:07.035

71 406 Francisco Javier CRUZ GONZALEZ Amics 30 ESCUDERIA SUBIRÁ 2 2h50:15.845 +52:18.011

72 430 Francisco PEREZ GOMEZ Amics 30 ALTIPLANO 2 2h50:59.615 +53:01.781

73 542 Pavel MAKAROV Amics 30 2 2h52:07.678 +54:09.844

74 232 Gonzalo LUCERO GARCIA Amics 30 CASTILLEROS RACING TEAM 2 2h54:00.024 +56:02.190

75 395 David RAFART SARDON Amics 30 2 2h57:10.018 +59:12.184

76 530 Marcel SENPAU TORT Amics 30 PMB 2 2h58:35.324 +1h00:37.490

77 279 Gerard SALVIA ARDERIU Amics 30 2 3h00:54.991 +1h02:57.157

78 455 Xavier SOTO GOMEZ Amics 30 2 3h02:09.121 +1h04:11.287

79 452 Antonio GONZALEZ LOZANO Amics 30 2 3h02:11.280 +1h04:13.446

80 499 Ivan ESCOBAR RAYA Amics 30 2 3h05:33.591 +1h07:35.757

81 536 Pau CASAL LOPEZ Amics 30 2 3h06:33.076 +1h08:35.242

82 231 Daniel PEINADO FENOY Amics 30 2 3h07:22.155 +1h09:24.321

83 400 Julio RUIZ GARCIA Amics 30 2 3h07:25.586 +1h09:27.752

84 506 Francesc RUIZ BARNES Amics 30 2 3h07:26.492 +1h09:28.658

85 496 Sergi SAUQUET SOLANAS Amics 30 2 3h07:39.523 +1h09:41.689

86 503 Pau TORRES FERRÉ Amics 30 2 3h08:37.645 +1h10:39.811

87 521 Marc CANALS ESPEL Amics 30 2 3h10:57.718 +1h12:59.884

88 591 Abel RODRÍGUEZ LAGUNA Amics 30 2 3h11:59.443 +1h14:01.609

89 563 Alfonso GARCÍA LÓPEZ Amics 30 ESTOY ASUSTADOO! 2 3h12:46.738 +1h14:48.904

90 460 Gerard SAN BERNARDO PEREZ Amics 30 2 3h13:37.175 +1h15:39.341
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91 205 Jonathan IGLESIAS LUQUE Amics 30 2 3h15:18.441 +1h17:20.607

92 319 Victor Manuel ROCHA SANCHEZ Amics 30 2 3h15:31.939 +1h17:34.105

93 605 Pablo IGLESIAS MOLERO Amics 30 MASSONI SPORT 2 3h22:31.650 +1h24:33.816

94 446 Imanol MESADO MARTIN Amics 30 2 3h22:54.471 +1h24:56.637

95 280 Manuel BOIX SORIANO Amics 30 2 3h24:36.838 +1h26:39.004

96 526 Ivan URBANO  BARON Amics 30 2 3h36:11.228 +1h38:13.394

97 356 Marc VILARRUBIA Amics 30 COP DE GAS 1 1h05:57.618 +1 Volta

98 457 Víctor Manuel GRACIA VALERA Amics 30 1 1h13:13.073 +1 Volta

99 594 Joshua MORALES NOGALES Amics 30 SIXLYON 1 1h13:47.236 +1 Volta

100 239 Sergio BLASCO MARTINEZ Amics 30 1 1h15:14.835 +1 Volta

101 224 Daniel MANYE AUNION Amics 30 MOTOR CLUB VENDRELL 1 1h18:10.052 +1 Volta

102 565 Daniel TORRES MARTINEZ Amics 30 MC. FORMENTERA EIVISSA 1 1h19:02.055 +1 Volta

103 201 Yannick FORTOUL Amics 30 MOTOCLUB DE GEMENOS 1 1h22:39.492 +1 Volta

104 247 Grégory LEMA Amics 30 MOTO CLUB CERDANYA 1 1h29:19.016 +1 Volta

105 544 Victor CORBACHO CERVANTES Amics 30 1 1h51:43.836 +1 Volta

106 462 Oriol BOIXADERA COLETAS Amics 30 1 1h55:03.130 +1 Volta

107 441 Ruben BARBERA GARRIDO Amics 30 1 1h59:07.507 +1 Volta

108 287 Sergio GALLEGO FRUTOS Amics 30 1 2h09:48.813 +1 Volta

109 258 Alberto PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ Amics 30 SERMA MARINE 1 2h13:30.729 +1 Volta

110 218 Ruben ALCOBER LOPEZ Amics 30 FORMENTERA IBIZA 1 3h21:07.944 +1 Volta

  Amics 20  

1 382 Manuel GARCIA Amics 20 2 2h02:47.224

2 323 Eric MARTINEZ LLORENS Amics 20 MARTINEZ FACTORY RACING TEAM 2 2h04:43.506 +1:56.282

3 513 Remy GARDNER Amics 20 2 2h06:38.498 +3:51.274

4 283 Eduard RABERT PALMA Amics 20 2 2h07:18.853 +4:31.629

5 425 Rafel RIERA TORRES Amics 20 MOTOCLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h07:40.204 +4:52.980

6 541 Ferran JORBA PRATS Amics 20 MOTOCLUB ST ANDREU DE LA BARCA 2 2h08:34.473 +5:47.249

7 599 Aleix JURADO Amics 20 MC C. TAULÉ 2 2h09:51.209 +7:03.985

8 235 Alex VERGE GAVALDA Amics 20 2 2h11:27.477 +8:40.253

9 386 Mateu TUR COSTA Amics 20 MC. FORMENTERA-EIVISSA 2 2h13:00.209 +10:12.985

10 223 Miguel NOGUERA MONTES Amics 20 APEX SCUDERIA 2 2h13:10.698 +10:23.474

11 213 Joel GOMAR CATALA Amics 20 2 2h13:16.042 +10:28.818

12 388 Miquel SOLER SERRA Amics 20 2 2h13:16.889 +10:29.665

13 384 Pau COMAS VIDAL Amics 20 2 2h13:47.101 +10:59.877

14 245 Albert MUNTÉ BONO Amics 20 REDDIS 2 2h14:33.214 +11:45.990

15 313 Dragos Alexandru CALUGARU Amics 20 2 2h14:45.295 +11:58.071

16 562 Pau CAMÍ SÒRIA Amics 20 MC. SAIDI 2 2h16:49.284 +14:02.060

17 331 Marc COLOM ANTOLINOS Amics 20 2 2h19:21.197 +16:33.973

18 575 Adolf SILVA Amics 20 2 2h19:49.979 +17:02.755

19 327 Martí ROSET PUJOL Amics 20 TEAM 7 RENCS 2 2h20:56.380 +18:09.156

20 515 Eric GUILLEN GARCIA Amics 20 MOTO CLUB TORRELLES 2 2h21:15.562 +18:28.338

21 519 Hugo CASAJUANA CRISTOFOL Amics 20 2 2h22:20.503 +19:33.279

22 303 Carlos MARTOS MARTINEZ Amics 20 2 2h22:46.440 +19:59.216

23 203 Diego ARASA GRAU Amics 20 MC AMPOSTA 2 2h22:55.449 +20:08.225

24 251 Pol CUSCO LLUCH Amics 20 2 2h23:18.872 +20:31.648

25 569 Eric ALFONSO CABEZUELO Amics 20 2 2h24:11.896 +21:24.672

26 421 Aaron BORRAS DURAN Amics 20 2 2h24:42.249 +21:55.025

27 463 Ivan ORTIGA SANCHEZ Amics 20 MOTOCLUB AMPOSTA 2 2h25:04.380 +22:17.156
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28 208 Pol BARBA SERRA Amics 20 2 2h25:28.295 +22:41.071

29 467 Oriol GAY Amics 20 MC TORRE ORSITA 2 2h27:36.751 +24:49.527

30 320 Gerard MARTÍNEZ Amics 20 SPORT LEMON 2 2h28:10.285 +25:23.061

31 410 Ricardo CRUZ ABELLAN Amics 20 2 2h29:06.119 +26:18.895

32 440 Marc MUDARRA MASEGÚ Amics 20 2 2h30:04.042 +27:16.818

33 587 Alvaro CABOS MARTIN Amics 20 2 2h30:19.283 +27:32.059

34 442 Jordi GALOBARDES VILANOVA Amics 20 2 2h30:27.006 +27:39.782

35 574 Xavier BOBET ESQUERDA Amics 20 2 2h31:17.056 +28:29.832

36 528 Enrique ALONSO CRESPO Amics 20 2 2h31:56.110 +29:08.886

37 267 Joan RIU MAS Amics 20 EL SENGLAR 2 2h31:57.610 +29:10.386

38 220 Roger CABALLER ESPAÑA Amics 20 MOTO CLUB AMPOSTA 2 2h33:06.347 +30:19.123

39 461 Julià BERTRAN PINTÓ Amics 20 2 2h34:28.040 +31:40.816

40 609 Jordi FARRE GARRIGA Amics 20 2 2h35:35.764 +32:48.540

41 336 Guillem OLIVER RICART Amics 20 2 2h36:36.580 +33:49.356

42 351 Pablo ROMAGOSA MORA Amics 20 ROCCO'S RANCH 2 2h37:59.438 +35:12.214

43 204 Ruben ARASA SANZ Amics 20 MC AMPOSTA 2 2h38:10.737 +35:23.513

44 469 Eloi FAJARDO Amics 20 2 2h38:48.019 +36:00.795

45 466 Guillem MARSÓ MOLAS Amics 20 MOTO CLUB TORRE D'ORISTÀ 2 2h38:50.163 +36:02.939

46 253 Arnau AGUSTI FRANCO Amics 20 2 2h39:20.241 +36:33.017

47 432 Alfonso FERNANDEZ BARRAJON Amics 20 2 2h39:21.484 +36:34.260

48 344 Mauricio JOVE RECODER Amics 20 SENGLARS DEL MARESME 2 2h39:26.441 +36:39.217

49 540 Jack Morris MORRIS Amics 20 2 2h39:39.056 +36:51.832

50 621 Pablo RAMOS Amics 20 2 2h39:51.106 +37:03.882

51 610 Gabriel RODRIGUEZ BESALDUCH Amics 20 2 2h40:24.106 +37:36.882

52 622 Jose BONET TORRES Amics 20 MOTO CLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h40:35.727 +37:48.503

53 306 Cedric ORTIZ PENA Amics 20 PAVI MOTOS 2 2h41:20.945 +38:33.721

54 257 David SANCHEZ DIAZ Amics 20 2 2h42:11.755 +39:24.531

55 317 Marc RIAL FIGOLS Amics 20 2 2h42:56.610 +40:09.386

56 328 Alex RUIZ COSTA Amics 20 PISTO B.MONTSENY 2 2h43:21.060 +40:33.836

57 596 Marc PARRA PLA Amics 20 2 2h44:11.862 +41:24.638

58 447 Manel MARTINEZ Amics 20 2 2h44:45.126 +41:57.902

59 225 Dani MANCHEÑO PEREZ Amics 20 KTM94 2 2h50:54.589 +48:07.365

60 284 Nil JIMENEZ SERRA Amics 20 2 2h52:03.716 +49:16.492

61 333 Tomas CARRION CAPDEVILA Amics 20 SPORT LEMON 2 2h52:38.747 +49:51.523

62 522 Manel SARRIA TAZA Amics 20 2 2h52:41.600 +49:54.376

63 226 Oriol VIDAL MAS Amics 20 2 2h53:12.185 +50:24.961

64 396 David VIGIL LOPEZ Amics 20 2 2h54:50.443 +52:03.219

65 523 Gerard SUÁREZ Amics 20 ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA GRUP 24HO 2 2h55:12.623 +52:25.399

66 272 Marti ORANICH Amics 20 2 2h55:26.391 +52:39.167

67 458 Genís BASTARDAS CARRERAS Amics 20 SAS PNEUMATICS 2 2h56:29.496 +53:42.272

68 495 Sergio ROMAGOSA Amics 20 PETROCAMP 2 2h57:08.350 +54:21.126

69 252 Arnau MONTALÀ TORRAS Amics 20 DIE LIVING 2 3h01:51.750 +59:04.526

70 282 Ignacio CIURANA FERNANDEZ Amics 20 2 3h03:21.642 +1h00:34.418

71 557 Jaume MORELL SALVADÓ Amics 20 2 3h06:25.558 +1h03:38.334

72 402 Artur DOMINGUEZ GISPERT Amics 20 2 3h11:01.581 +1h08:14.357

73 318 David SANCHEZ MALAGON Amics 20 2 3h12:23.295 +1h09:36.071

74 316 Lluis TORRESCASANA TORRABADELLA Amics 20 2 3h13:23.313 +1h10:36.089

75 392 Adrià PELL FIGUERAS Amics 20 BIG P PERFORMANCE 2 3h17:46.967 +1h14:59.743

76 200 Manel PAPIOL FALCO Amics 20 2 3h18:43.372 +1h15:56.148

77 606 Albert DÍAZ TELLEZ Amics 20 MASSONI 2 3h28:43.556 +1h25:56.332

78 233 Riel COMERMA NOGUERA Amics 20 RIPRIMER GAS I ROCS 1 1h04:43.974 +1 Volta
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79 529 Josep CASALS BONET Amics 20 1 1h08:00.031 +1 Volta

80 256 Eliseu SELLÉS MIQUEL Amics 20 1 1h09:48.235 +1 Volta

81 314 Marc MORA FERNÁNDEZ Amics 20 1 1h12:38.847 +1 Volta

82 342 Ferran FAJULA SAURINA Amics 20 MC OLOT 1 1h15:10.349 +1 Volta

83 315 Arnau RAMON Amics 20 1 1h15:26.944 +1 Volta

84 480 Daniel COUFAL DALMAU Amics 20 1 1h17:35.845 +1 Volta

85 237 David MOLINA LUQUE Amics 20 1 1h18:15.532 +1 Volta

86 332 Oriol UREÑA AGUILERA Amics 20 1 1h18:45.734 +1 Volta

87 228 Josep Maria MUNTÉ VAZQUEZ Amics 20 1 1h19:22.540 +1 Volta

88 602 Joan CEBRIA MASFERRER Amics 20 1 1h19:31.781 +1 Volta

89 376 Carles FORTUNYCULLELL Amics 20 1 1h21:56.049 +1 Volta

90 292 Aurimas NARBUTAS Amics 20 1 1h36:41.963 +1 Volta

91 329 Pol MAS PATERNA Amics 20 22 TEAM 1 1h36:51.575 +1 Volta

92 260 Albert DOMINGUEZ RULL Amics 20 1 1h38:21.508 +1 Volta

93 373 Oriol FERRER SERRA Amics 20 1 1h48:25.765 +1 Volta

94 340 Jennsel GONZALEZ JUAREZ Amics 20 1 1h54:25.581 +1 Volta

95 377 Eduardo MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO Amics 20 MOTOCLUB VILLAMAYOR 1 2h58:44.521 +1 Volta

  Amics 16  

1 538 Alex COMBALIA DOMINI Amics 16 MOTOCLUB AMPOSTA 2 2h08:57.501

2 347 Enric FAJULA SAURINA Amics 16 MC OLOT 2 2h12:39.209 +3:41.708

3 381 Jordi SEGUES COLELL Amics 16 2 2h15:59.157 +7:01.656

4 590 Marc LOPEZ Amics 16 TEAM 7 RENCS 2 2h17:26.528 +8:29.027

5 598 Adrià CAÑADÓ GRACIA Amics 16 TEAM 7 RENCS 2 2h17:56.588 +8:59.087

6 394 Raul AYALA MARTIN Amics 16 FULLMOTO 2 2h21:23.255 +12:25.754

7 490 Guillem AGUIRREGAVIRIA Amics 16 2 2h22:13.076 +13:15.575

8 266 Alex VACAS Amics 16 2 2h22:19.743 +13:22.242

9 571 Joan RECASENS SANZ Amics 16 2 2h23:56.556 +14:59.055

10 468 Marc MARTOS PEREZ Amics 16 2 2h32:14.333 +23:16.832

11 436 Grau BADIA VILAFRANCA Amics 16 MOTORCLUB SOLSONÈS 2 2h35:36.365 +26:38.864

12 298 Toni BONAFE GARCIA Amics 16 MOTO CLUB CALVIA 2 2h36:00.327 +27:02.826

13 486 Oriol MONREAL Amics 16 GM MOLINS 2 2h40:23.200 +31:25.699

14 628 Rubén ARCHILLA LÓPEZ Amics 16 2 2h47:27.455 +38:29.954

15 543 Pau BOBET Amics 16 2 2h52:43.610 +43:46.109

16 512 Joaquin RECODER GARCIA Amics 16 2 2h53:45.906 +44:48.405

17 534 Ingo SONEGO DE CARALT Amics 16 2 2h55:24.172 +46:26.671

18 501 Eric FABREGO SOLER Amics 16 2 2h56:16.077 +47:18.576

19 359 Christian CASAS SANCHEZ Amics 16 MC SITGES 2 2h59:02.748 +50:05.247

20 505 Joan PONS CASAS Amics 16 2 3h01:53.133 +52:55.632

21 580 Francesc PUJADES SERRANO Amics 16 2 3h05:38.336 +56:40.835

22 450 Philip RUCKSTUHL Amics 16 2 3h12:09.263 +1h03:11.762

23 524 Oriol ROMERA PALENCIA Amics 16 ASOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA 24H 2 3h23:52.635 +1h14:55.134

24 493 Albert ARRANZ Amics 16 1 1h02:48.767 +1 Volta

25 270 Xavier SANMARTIN CAZORLA Amics 16 1 1h59:48.987 +1 Volta

26 625 Juan Esteban RIVERA COLORADO Amics 16 1 2h21:36.686 +1 Volta

  Scratx Amics  

1 572 Edgard GARCIA MONTAÑA Amics 30 DIMEALGO 2 1h57:57.834
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2 262 Alejandro ANDREU BATLLES Amics 40 RIEJU 2 1h59:33.645 +1:35.811

3 616 Rafa GARCIA CAMPOS Amics 40 2 1h59:36.126 +1:38.292

4 567 Sergi MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO Amics 30 MOTO CLUB TORRELLAS 2 2h00:06.949 +2:09.115

5 573 Edgar GARCIA ARNAU Amics 30 2 2h00:46.275 +2:48.441

6 382 Manuel GARCIA Amics 20 2 2h02:47.224 +4:49.390

7 358 Jordi SOLE RODON Amics 30 MC 3 TURONS 2 2h04:01.040 +6:03.206

8 507 Enzo BILLAUD Amics 30 MOTOCLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h04:39.028 +6:41.194

9 323 Eric MARTINEZ LLORENS Amics 20 MARTINEZ FACTORY RACING TEAM 2 2h04:43.506 +6:45.672

10 554 David SERRA RIPOLL Amics 50 2 2h05:05.506 +7:07.672

11 357 Manel LUNA BONACHERA Amics 30 2 2h06:19.221 +8:21.387

12 513 Remy GARDNER Amics 20 2 2h06:38.498 +8:40.664

13 276 Rafa CONTEL RAMÍREZ Amics 40 2 2h06:54.661 +8:56.827

14 283 Eduard RABERT PALMA Amics 20 2 2h07:18.853 +9:21.019

15 425 Rafel RIERA TORRES Amics 20 MOTOCLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h07:40.204 +9:42.370

16 618 Jordi COSTA RIBAS Amics 30 MOTOCLUB D’EIVISSA 2 2h08:08.906 +10:11.072

17 623 Adrià COSTA RIBAS Amics 30 2 2h08:09.289 +10:11.455

18 541 Ferran JORBA PRATS Amics 20 MOTOCLUB ST ANDREU DE LA BARCA 2 2h08:34.473 +10:36.639

19 497 Albert BORRAS MAURI Amics 40 TOT MOTOR REGUERS 2 2h08:55.607 +10:57.773

20 538 Alex COMBALIA DOMINI Amics 16 MOTOCLUB AMPOSTA 2 2h08:57.501 +10:59.667

21 477 Xavier GALINDO Trail 2 2h09:16.032 +11:18.198

22 599 Aleix JURADO Amics 20 MC C. TAULÉ 2 2h09:51.209 +11:53.375

23 560 Gerard OLMO LOPEZ Amics 30 2 2h10:04.464 +12:06.630

24 235 Alex VERGE GAVALDA Amics 20 2 2h11:27.477 +13:29.643

25 537 Alejandro COMBALIA CURTO Amics 40 MOTOCLUB TIVENYS 2 2h11:54.093 +13:56.259

26 212 Joel GOMEZ-PIMPOLLO GOMEZ Amics 30 2 2h12:11.960 +14:14.126

27 584 Alejandro CARCELLER DOMINGO Amics 30 2 2h12:18.910 +14:21.076

28 427 Nil ESQUIUS GRAS Amics 30 2 2h12:21.083 +14:23.249

29 387 Javier GARCIA MODENES Amics 50 MX CAN GALI 2 2h12:24.445 +14:26.611

30 347 Enric FAJULA SAURINA Amics 16 MC OLOT 2 2h12:39.209 +14:41.375

31 386 Mateu TUR COSTA Amics 20 MC. FORMENTERA-EIVISSA 2 2h13:00.209 +15:02.375

32 498 Erik PRATS ROSELLO Amics 30 MOTOCLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h13:01.825 +15:03.991

33 223 Miguel NOGUERA MONTES Amics 20 APEX SCUDERIA 2 2h13:10.698 +15:12.864

34 213 Joel GOMAR CATALA Amics 20 2 2h13:16.042 +15:18.208

35 388 Miquel SOLER SERRA Amics 20 2 2h13:16.889 +15:19.055

36 401 Nick RANSON Amics 40 FORMENTERA - EIVISSA 2 2h13:45.392 +15:47.558

37 384 Pau COMAS VIDAL Amics 20 2 2h13:47.101 +15:49.267

38 533 Pere RUBIO LLOVERAS Amics 50 PM VILASSAR DE DALT 2 2h14:09.767 +16:11.933

39 245 Albert MUNTÉ BONO Amics 20 REDDIS 2 2h14:33.214 +16:35.380

40 419 Edgar OLANDA MORENO Amics 30 2 2h14:41.874 +16:44.040

41 313 Dragos Alexandru CALUGARU Amics 20 2 2h14:45.295 +16:47.461

42 308 Albert CASAS CORDON Amics 30 MOTOR CLUB VENDRELL 2 2h15:00.339 +17:02.505

43 627 Luis GARCIA ANTON Amics 30 MC 3 TURONS 2 2h15:06.556 +17:08.722

44 489 Francesc PASCUAL QUESADA Amics 40 2 2h15:18.336 +17:20.502

45 547 Romain BILLAUD Amics 40 2 2h15:28.940 +17:31.106

46 431 Manel SOTO DEL ARCO Amics 30 SIXLYON 2 2h15:56.676 +17:58.842

47 381 Jordi SEGUES COLELL Amics 16 2 2h15:59.157 +18:01.323

48 555 Joan MARGENS CARRERA Amics 30 2 2h16:34.566 +18:36.732

49 508 Didac CARDENYES TARRE Amics 30 2 2h16:35.883 +18:38.049

50 562 Pau CAMÍ SÒRIA Amics 20 MC. SAIDI 2 2h16:49.284 +18:51.450

51 535 Genis VILLARTE ARTIGUES Amics 30 2 2h17:03.045 +19:05.211

52 597 Marc NUALART TORRES Amics 40 BRAC 2 2h17:24.327 +19:26.493
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53 500 Adria FREIXAS JAMBERT Amics 30 MC. VILOBI D'ONYAR 2 2h17:25.890 +19:28.056

54 590 Marc LOPEZ Amics 16 TEAM 7 RENCS 2 2h17:26.528 +19:28.694

55 464 Marc PUIG SANCHEZ Amics 30 2 2h17:36.007 +19:38.173

56 478 Alberto VINGUT Amics 30 2 2h17:36.991 +19:39.157

57 598 Adrià CAÑADÓ GRACIA Amics 16 TEAM 7 RENCS 2 2h17:56.588 +19:58.754

58 517 Marc BIENDICHO PONS Amics 30 TEAM SORTEAMOS 2 2h17:59.988 +20:02.154

59 556 David VALLADARES DIEZ Amics 40 MOTO CLUB TORRELLES DE LLOBREG 2 2h18:18.074 +20:20.240

60 217 Oriol TORRENS CATALAN Amics 30 LA109TEAM 2 2h18:23.387 +20:25.553

61 437 Adria QUINTANA ESCUDERO Amics 30 2 2h18:35.834 +20:38.000

62 372 Marcel ESTELA MIARNAU Amics 30 CIRCUIT LES COVES ALCARRÀS 2 2h18:47.191 +20:49.357

63 485 Robert MUDARRA PONS Amics 40 CLUB MONTESA 2 2h19:11.995 +21:14.161

64 531 Felix CASTRO ABIA Amics 40 INERCIA TEAM 2 2h19:15.607 +21:17.773

65 331 Marc COLOM ANTOLINOS Amics 20 2 2h19:21.197 +21:23.363

66 424 Juan Antonio TORRES TORRES Amics 30 2 2h19:42.539 +21:44.705

67 575 Adolf SILVA Amics 20 2 2h19:49.979 +21:52.145

68 307 Albert CALAFELL Amics 30 2 2h20:04.652 +22:06.818

69 301 David MARESA PUJOL Amics 50 2 2h20:08.523 +22:10.689

70 423 Angel BELLMUNT FARRE Amics 50 MOTOCLUB SEGRE 2 2h20:32.543 +22:34.709

71 327 Martí ROSET PUJOL Amics 20 TEAM 7 RENCS 2 2h20:56.380 +22:58.546

72 515 Eric GUILLEN GARCIA Amics 20 MOTO CLUB TORRELLES 2 2h21:15.562 +23:17.728

73 394 Raul AYALA MARTIN Amics 16 FULLMOTO 2 2h21:23.255 +23:25.421

74 434 Agusti GALITO PORTA Amics 30 2 2h21:31.025 +23:33.191

75 305 Xavier VENTURA SALABERT Amics 40 MOTOCLUB BAIX EMPORDA 2 2h21:45.425 +23:47.591

76 433 Mateu TRAVER MARTINEZ Amics 50 SIP MOTOR 2 2h22:07.827 +24:09.993

77 259 Ivan TUR MARI Amics 30 CAS MOTOR 2 2h22:10.007 +24:12.173

78 490 Guillem AGUIRREGAVIRIA Amics 16 2 2h22:13.076 +24:15.242

79 266 Alex VACAS Amics 16 2 2h22:19.743 +24:21.909

80 519 Hugo CASAJUANA CRISTOFOL Amics 20 2 2h22:20.503 +24:22.669

81 303 Carlos MARTOS MARTINEZ Amics 20 2 2h22:46.440 +24:48.606

82 203 Diego ARASA GRAU Amics 20 MC AMPOSTA 2 2h22:55.449 +24:57.615

83 243 Arturo BENEDI ESPAÑA Amics 30 2 2h23:03.552 +25:05.718

84 290 Diego ASENSIO PICHER Amics 30 2 2h23:18.193 +25:20.359

85 251 Pol CUSCO LLUCH Amics 20 2 2h23:18.872 +25:21.038

86 592 Jordi VIDAL LLIBERATO Trail MC TORRE ORISTÀ 2 2h23:45.636 +25:47.802

87 571 Joan RECASENS SANZ Amics 16 2 2h23:56.556 +25:58.722

88 569 Eric ALFONSO CABEZUELO Amics 20 2 2h24:11.896 +26:14.062

89 428 Giampiero MUZZONIGRO Amics 40 SIX LYON 2 2h24:36.799 +26:38.965

90 435 Jesus Carles JUMELA CORDOBA Amics 50 2 2h24:40.758 +26:42.924

91 421 Aaron BORRAS DURAN Amics 20 2 2h24:42.249 +26:44.415

92 604 Sergi FERNANDEZ MENTRUIT Amics 50 MOTOS MRV 2 2h24:52.459 +26:54.625

93 564 Ruben CASANOVA DORADO Amics 30 2 2h24:54.479 +26:56.645

94 429 Jorge BUENO GARCIA Amics 30 VALENCIA OFF ROAD 2 2h24:55.439 +26:57.605

95 463 Ivan ORTIGA SANCHEZ Amics 20 MOTOCLUB AMPOSTA 2 2h25:04.380 +27:06.546

96 209 Lluís TORRA BARALDÈS Enduro ECO MOTO CLUB SOLSONÈS 2 2h25:07.570 +27:09.736

97 570 Gerard NOVELLES Amics 40 2 2h25:08.652 +27:10.818

98 491 Jorge TADEO COLL Amics 30 TEAM S4 2 2h25:10.602 +27:12.768

99 214 Xavier PERERA FOLGUERA Amics 40 SEGRE 2 2h25:12.015 +27:14.181

100 525 Jordi FERNANDEZ MENTRUIT Amics 50 MC PALAU 2 2h25:24.024 +27:26.190

101 208 Pol BARBA SERRA Amics 20 2 2h25:28.295 +27:30.461

102 391 Victor TAUSTE GARCIA Amics 30 ENDURO FOLLS 2 2h26:33.208 +28:35.374

103 346 Bernat PAU MIRALLES Amics 40 2 2h26:56.749 +28:58.915
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104 236 Emilio CORTÉS PEREZ Amics 40 2 2h27:16.006 +29:18.172

105 467 Oriol GAY Amics 20 MC TORRE ORSITA 2 2h27:36.751 +29:38.917

106 265 David ANDRES MARTINEZ Amics 30 2 2h27:37.210 +29:39.376

107 558 Edgar RIERA PASCUAL Trail FANTIC BARCELONA 2 2h27:38.862 +29:41.028

108 608 Albert CASTELLA TORRA Amics 40 CAN TAULE 2 2h27:42.052 +29:44.218

109 481 Oriol ILLA IBAÑEZ Amics 30 2 2h27:48.777 +29:50.943

110 268 Ruben MARTINEZ PINAZO Amics 40 2 2h27:49.892 +29:52.058

111 449 Quique DE VICENTE TOMÁS Amics 30 EL HUERTO 2 2h28:05.549 +30:07.715

112 364 Gerard TALLADA Amics 30 EL SENGLAR 2 2h28:08.673 +30:10.839

113 614 Angel AMAT BOZA Amics 30 2 2h28:09.826 +30:11.992

114 320 Gerard MARTÍNEZ Amics 20 SPORT LEMON 2 2h28:10.285 +30:12.451

115 410 Ricardo CRUZ ABELLAN Amics 20 2 2h29:06.119 +31:08.285

116 325 Toni AVELLANEDA SEGURA Amics 50 ENDURO SUAU 2 2h29:19.198 +31:21.364

117 291 Jose GUTIERREZ SERRANO Amics 30 2 2h29:28.041 +31:30.207

118 229 Mauro BROGLIA MALLON Amics 50 DIRT RIDERS IBIZA MOTOCLUB 2 2h29:38.274 +31:40.440

119 440 Marc MUDARRA MASEGÚ Amics 20 2 2h30:04.042 +32:06.208

120 309 Josep AYMERICH VIELLA Amics 30 2 2h30:05.904 +32:08.070

121 587 Alvaro CABOS MARTIN Amics 20 2 2h30:19.283 +32:21.449

122 442 Jordi GALOBARDES VILANOVA Amics 20 2 2h30:27.006 +32:29.172

123 453 Joan BONICH GUIJARRO Amics 30 2 2h31:14.721 +33:16.887

124 516 Elm GRAS FLORES Amics 30 TEAM SORTEAMOS 2 2h31:16.092 +33:18.258

125 574 Xavier BOBET ESQUERDA Amics 20 2 2h31:17.056 +33:19.222

126 443 Pedro SEPÚLVEDA DA FONSECA Amics 30 2 2h31:21.448 +33:23.614

127 222 Antonio SOLA FERNANDEZ Amics 40 2 2h31:23.388 +33:25.554

128 566 Sulayman JOOF GOMEZ Amics 30 2 2h31:41.890 +33:44.056

129 528 Enrique ALONSO CRESPO Amics 20 2 2h31:56.110 +33:58.276

130 267 Joan RIU MAS Amics 20 EL SENGLAR 2 2h31:57.610 +33:59.776

131 210 Thomas WRIGHT Amics 30 2 2h31:59.493 +34:01.659

132 474 Omar BERNARDO Amics 30 MC 3 TURONS 2 2h32:08.226 +34:10.392

133 468 Marc MARTOS PEREZ Amics 16 2 2h32:14.333 +34:16.499

134 561 Juan Vicente FERRIOLS MARTINEZ Amics 50 2 2h32:22.360 +34:24.526

135 577 Oriol RICÓS CRESPO Amics 40 2 2h32:25.531 +34:27.697

136 220 Roger CABALLER ESPAÑA Amics 20 MOTO CLUB AMPOSTA 2 2h33:06.347 +35:08.513

137 445 David RIVAS JOVAL Amics 30 2 2h33:15.228 +35:17.394

138 350 Xavier GUICH VARGAS Amics 40 2 2h34:04.517 +36:06.683

139 345 Arnau MIRALLES Amics 40 2 2h34:12.301 +36:14.467

140 422 Michele GENTILE Amics 40 ESCUDERIA SUBIRÁ 2 2h34:17.464 +36:19.630

141 409 Borja GARCÍA ANDREU Amics 30 2 2h34:21.200 +36:23.366

142 518 Enric GRAS GARCIA Amics 30 BORDOY 2 2h34:25.040 +36:27.206

143 244 Victor ESCOBEDO MARTINEZ Amics 40 2 2h34:25.720 +36:27.886

144 461 Julià BERTRAN PINTÓ Amics 20 2 2h34:28.040 +36:30.206

145 609 Jordi FARRE GARRIGA Amics 20 2 2h35:35.764 +37:37.930

146 436 Grau BADIA VILAFRANCA Amics 16 MOTORCLUB SOLSONÈS 2 2h35:36.365 +37:38.531

147 298 Toni BONAFE GARCIA Amics 16 MOTO CLUB CALVIA 2 2h36:00.327 +38:02.493

148 296 Arturo GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ Amics 40 L'OFRE 2 2h36:20.553 +38:22.719

149 246 Enrique Ezequiel PEREZ URBAN Amics 30 MOTO CLUB VILLA DE TIBI 2 2h36:21.424 +38:23.590

150 336 Guillem OLIVER RICART Amics 20 2 2h36:36.580 +38:38.746

151 337 Antonio ÁGUILA LÓPEZ Amics 30 JABATOS 2 2h36:52.284 +38:54.450

152 418 Xavier PALLÀS PUJOL Amics 30 TEAM PARCERISAS 2 2h37:21.788 +39:23.954

153 488 Emilio José LARA BELCHI Amics 30 MOTOR CLUB MIRAMAR 2 2h37:28.992 +39:31.158

154 380 Enrique MARZAL LAZARO Amics 50 MOTOCLUB VILLAM 2 2h37:56.335 +39:58.501
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155 351 Pablo ROMAGOSA MORA Amics 20 ROCCO'S RANCH 2 2h37:59.438 +40:01.604

156 234 Raul BERMEJO FLIQUETE Amics 40 2 2h38:04.071 +40:06.237

157 204 Ruben ARASA SANZ Amics 20 MC AMPOSTA 2 2h38:10.737 +40:12.903

158 539 Javier RIBES AZPILLAGA Amics 50 2 2h38:41.261 +40:43.427

159 278 Xavier FERRER SOLDEVILA Amics 30 PAVIMOTOS 2 2h38:44.939 +40:47.105

160 274 José Vicente MARCH SÁNCHEZ Amics 30 2 2h38:46.099 +40:48.265

161 482 Jordi BARCELO NOGUER Amics 40 2 2h38:46.821 +40:48.987

162 469 Eloi FAJARDO Amics 20 2 2h38:48.019 +40:50.185

163 466 Guillem MARSÓ MOLAS Amics 20 MOTO CLUB TORRE D'ORISTÀ 2 2h38:50.163 +40:52.329

164 299 Jaime BERNAL QUIÑONES Amics 40 2 2h38:57.459 +40:59.625

165 379 Jose SEGURA BINABURO Amics 40 2 2h39:00.237 +41:02.403

166 545 Ivan POLO RODRIGUEZ Amics 40 2 2h39:18.441 +41:20.607

167 253 Arnau AGUSTI FRANCO Amics 20 2 2h39:20.241 +41:22.407

168 432 Alfonso FERNANDEZ BARRAJON Amics 20 2 2h39:21.484 +41:23.650

169 344 Mauricio JOVE RECODER Amics 20 SENGLARS DEL MARESME 2 2h39:26.441 +41:28.607

170 300 David ARJONA EXPOSITO Amics 30 2 2h39:27.938 +41:30.104

171 540 Jack Morris MORRIS Amics 20 2 2h39:39.056 +41:41.222

172 621 Pablo RAMOS Amics 20 2 2h39:51.106 +41:53.272

173 475 Alberto FOSSAS GARCIA Amics 30 2 2h39:53.700 +41:55.866

174 362 Francesc RIBAS BORRAS Amics 30 2 2h39:58.867 +42:01.033

175 483 Lluís VALLS BOSCH Amics 40 2 2h40:00.185 +42:02.351

176 215 Pere REXACH COMAS Amics 50 M.C. CANYAMARS 2 2h40:21.218 +42:23.384

177 486 Oriol MONREAL Amics 16 GM MOLINS 2 2h40:23.200 +42:25.366

178 610 Gabriel RODRIGUEZ BESALDUCH Amics 20 2 2h40:24.106 +42:26.272

179 622 Jose BONET TORRES Amics 20 MOTO CLUB EIVISSA I FORMENTERA 2 2h40:35.727 +42:37.893

180 360 Antonio CASAS LOPEZ Amics 40 MC BENALÚA 2 2h40:43.767 +42:45.933

181 383 Judit SOLÀ SANMIQUEL Femines MOTOCLUB BAIX BERGUEDÀ 2 2h40:50.670 +42:52.836

182 306 Cedric ORTIZ PENA Amics 20 PAVI MOTOS 2 2h41:20.945 +43:23.111

183 216 Jose MOLINER BLANCH Amics 30 2 2h41:38.111 +43:40.277

184 257 David SANCHEZ DIAZ Amics 20 2 2h42:11.755 +44:13.921

185 288 Franc CUELLA DIAZ Amics 30 DREAM RT 2 2h42:28.976 +44:31.142

186 549 Carlos RIVAS Amics 40 2 2h42:36.838 +44:39.004

187 324 Alberto ARDILA Amics 50 2 2h42:50.599 +44:52.765

188 317 Marc RIAL FIGOLS Amics 20 2 2h42:56.610 +44:58.776

189 221 Ruben GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Amics 30 2 2h43:06.393 +45:08.559

190 328 Alex RUIZ COSTA Amics 20 PISTO B.MONTSENY 2 2h43:21.060 +45:23.226

191 273 Oliver HERRERO GANDÍA Amics 40 NO PROBLEM 2 2h43:52.283 +45:54.449

192 578 Bernat MULÀ PUY Amics 30 2 2h44:09.205 +46:11.371

193 596 Marc PARRA PLA Amics 20 2 2h44:11.862 +46:14.028

194 322 Claudia LLAURADO CORBELLA Femines ROCCO’S RANCH 2 2h44:13.955 +46:16.121

195 447 Manel MARTINEZ Amics 20 2 2h44:45.126 +46:47.292

196 348 David SORIANO VALERO Amics 50 2 2h46:13.694 +48:15.860

197 397 Aitor RIBAS ESTALL Amics 40 2 2h46:24.964 +48:27.130

198 393 Julio Angel OJER PUYALES Trail CABALGANDO EN HIERROS 2 2h47:09.608 +49:11.774

199 628 Rubén ARCHILLA LÓPEZ Amics 16 2 2h47:27.455 +49:29.621

200 202 Romain ARQUIER Amics 30 2 2h47:51.139 +49:53.305

201 369 Rodrigo CARMONA FLORES Amics 40 MOTO CLUB CASTELLBISBAL / ENDU 2 2h47:55.341 +49:57.507

202 413 Jorge GARCIA ALARCON Amics 40 2 2h48:02.411 +50:04.577

203 368 Andres Fabian PIREZ ESPASANDIN Amics 40 MOTO CLUB CASTELLBISBAL 2 2h48:09.562 +50:11.728

204 242 Lluis COROMINAS TERUEL Amics 30 CANTERA EXTREME 2 2h48:10.461 +50:12.627

205 361 Agustin CASTELLANO PEÑA Amics 30 2 2h49:27.034 +51:29.200
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206 352 Xavi GASSO GARCIA Amics 30 CLINICA DENTAL DRS.GASSÓ 2 2h50:04.869 +52:07.035

207 353 Josep GASSO GARCIA Amics 40 CLINICA DENTAL DRS.GASSÓ 2 2h50:04.869 +52:07.035

208 286 Isaias GALARZA Amics 40 2 2h50:12.743 +52:14.909

209 363 Oscar BARRERA GALANTE Amics 50 2 2h50:14.752 +52:16.918

210 406 Francisco Javier CRUZ GONZALEZ Amics 30 ESCUDERIA SUBIRÁ 2 2h50:15.845 +52:18.011

211 225 Dani MANCHEÑO PEREZ Amics 20 KTM94 2 2h50:54.589 +52:56.755

212 430 Francisco PEREZ GOMEZ Amics 30 ALTIPLANO 2 2h50:59.615 +53:01.781

213 284 Nil JIMENEZ SERRA Amics 20 2 2h52:03.716 +54:05.882

214 542 Pavel MAKAROV Amics 30 2 2h52:07.678 +54:09.844

215 294 Albert GÜELL VITURTIA Amics 40 2 2h52:35.180 +54:37.346

216 275 Rosendo SOLE REIG Amics 50 MOTOCLUB BAIX BERGUEDÀ 2 2h52:36.459 +54:38.625

217 333 Tomas CARRION CAPDEVILA Amics 20 SPORT LEMON 2 2h52:38.747 +54:40.913

218 522 Manel SARRIA TAZA Amics 20 2 2h52:41.600 +54:43.766

219 543 Pau BOBET Amics 16 2 2h52:43.610 +54:45.776

220 226 Oriol VIDAL MAS Amics 20 2 2h53:12.185 +55:14.351

221 585 Adrià SUAZO CIURANA Amics 40 MC TOT MOTOR REGUERS 2 2h53:15.842 +55:18.008

222 411 Ángel Vicente GONZÁLEZ DE MENDOZA MORALES Amics 40 2 2h53:27.525 +55:29.691

223 238 Ernesto RODRIGUEZ MOLINA Amics 40 EKPBIKES 2 2h53:28.886 +55:31.052

224 512 Joaquin RECODER GARCIA Amics 16 2 2h53:45.906 +55:48.072

225 232 Gonzalo LUCERO GARCIA Amics 30 CASTILLEROS RACING TEAM 2 2h54:00.024 +56:02.190

226 396 David VIGIL LOPEZ Amics 20 2 2h54:50.443 +56:52.609

227 523 Gerard SUÁREZ Amics 20 ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA GRUP 24HO 2 2h55:12.623 +57:14.789

228 534 Ingo SONEGO DE CARALT Amics 16 2 2h55:24.172 +57:26.338

229 272 Marti ORANICH Amics 20 2 2h55:26.391 +57:28.557

230 626 Konstantin KARKATSOV Amics 40 2 2h55:34.879 +57:37.045

231 264 Leonardo COSTANTINO OGLINI Amics 40 DIRT RIDERS IBIZA MOTOCLUB 2 2h56:14.495 +58:16.661

232 501 Eric FABREGO SOLER Amics 16 2 2h56:16.077 +58:18.243

233 458 Genís BASTARDAS CARRERAS Amics 20 SAS PNEUMATICS 2 2h56:29.496 +58:31.662

234 495 Sergio ROMAGOSA Amics 20 PETROCAMP 2 2h57:08.350 +59:10.516

235 395 David RAFART SARDON Amics 30 2 2h57:10.018 +59:12.184

236 248 Xavi CATALÀ PEDROL Amics 40 2 2h57:11.753 +59:13.919

237 530 Marcel SENPAU TORT Amics 30 PMB 2 2h58:35.324 +1h00:37.490

238 359 Christian CASAS SANCHEZ Amics 16 MC SITGES 2 2h59:02.748 +1h01:04.914

239 219 Cristian RUIZ CALERO Amics 40 2 2h59:49.909 +1h01:52.075

240 595 Pau PUERTO TOPFER Trail TWIN TRAVEL 2 3h00:24.613 +1h02:26.779

241 279 Gerard SALVIA ARDERIU Amics 30 2 3h00:54.991 +1h02:57.157

242 414 Ivan GOZALBO MONSERRAT Amics 40 2 3h01:03.431 +1h03:05.597

243 297 Dani HERNÀNDEZ TURA Amics 40 2 3h01:12.036 +1h03:14.202

244 252 Arnau MONTALÀ TORRAS Amics 20 DIE LIVING 2 3h01:51.750 +1h03:53.916

245 505 Joan PONS CASAS Amics 16 2 3h01:53.133 +1h03:55.299

246 456 Alfredo OBREGON NOGUES Amics 50 2 3h02:01.362 +1h04:03.528

247 455 Xavier SOTO GOMEZ Amics 30 2 3h02:09.121 +1h04:11.287

248 452 Antonio GONZALEZ LOZANO Amics 30 2 3h02:11.280 +1h04:13.446

249 282 Ignacio CIURANA FERNANDEZ Amics 20 2 3h03:21.642 +1h05:23.808

250 335 Ramon OLIVER TORRENTS Amics 50 2 3h04:42.867 +1h06:45.033

251 499 Ivan ESCOBAR RAYA Amics 30 2 3h05:33.591 +1h07:35.757

252 580 Francesc PUJADES SERRANO Amics 16 2 3h05:38.336 +1h07:40.502

253 557 Jaume MORELL SALVADÓ Amics 20 2 3h06:25.558 +1h08:27.724

254 536 Pau CASAL LOPEZ Amics 30 2 3h06:33.076 +1h08:35.242

255 354 Ivan COUFAL Amics 50 2 3h06:41.399 +1h08:43.565

256 385 Carlos OLID CASTILLA Amics 40 HUSKY BLINDERS TEAM 2 3h06:49.014 +1h08:51.180
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257 231 Daniel PEINADO FENOY Amics 30 2 3h07:22.155 +1h09:24.321

258 400 Julio RUIZ GARCIA Amics 30 2 3h07:25.586 +1h09:27.752

259 506 Francesc RUIZ BARNES Amics 30 2 3h07:26.492 +1h09:28.658

260 509 Jordi MIRALDA Amics 50 BROTHERS&CO 2 3h07:29.694 +1h09:31.860

261 496 Sergi SAUQUET SOLANAS Amics 30 2 3h07:39.523 +1h09:41.689

262 503 Pau TORRES FERRÉ Amics 30 2 3h08:37.645 +1h10:39.811

263 521 Marc CANALS ESPEL Amics 30 2 3h10:57.718 +1h12:59.884

264 402 Artur DOMINGUEZ GISPERT Amics 20 2 3h11:01.581 +1h13:03.747

265 591 Abel RODRÍGUEZ LAGUNA Amics 30 2 3h11:59.443 +1h14:01.609

266 450 Philip RUCKSTUHL Amics 16 2 3h12:09.263 +1h14:11.429

267 318 David SANCHEZ MALAGON Amics 20 2 3h12:23.295 +1h14:25.461

268 552 Sergio PENA DEL PULGAR Amics 50 HPPRO TEAM 2 3h12:41.486 +1h14:43.652

269 563 Alfonso GARCÍA LÓPEZ Amics 30 ESTOY ASUSTADOO! 2 3h12:46.738 +1h14:48.904

270 316 Lluis TORRESCASANA TORRABADELLA Amics 20 2 3h13:23.313 +1h15:25.479

271 460 Gerard SAN BERNARDO PEREZ Amics 30 2 3h13:37.175 +1h15:39.341

272 205 Jonathan IGLESIAS LUQUE Amics 30 2 3h15:18.441 +1h17:20.607

273 319 Victor Manuel ROCHA SANCHEZ Amics 30 2 3h15:31.939 +1h17:34.105

274 255 Josep REIG BAÑOS Trail 2 3h15:50.561 +1h17:52.727

275 392 Adrià PELL FIGUERAS Amics 20 BIG P PERFORMANCE 2 3h17:46.967 +1h19:49.133

276 200 Manel PAPIOL FALCO Amics 20 2 3h18:43.372 +1h20:45.538

277 605 Pablo IGLESIAS MOLERO Amics 30 MASSONI SPORT 2 3h22:31.650 +1h24:33.816

278 446 Imanol MESADO MARTIN Amics 30 2 3h22:54.471 +1h24:56.637

279 524 Oriol ROMERA PALENCIA Amics 16 ASOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA 24H 2 3h23:52.635 +1h25:54.801

280 403 Jose David MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Amics 40 PEÑA MOTORISTA LALCORA 2 3h24:05.749 +1h26:07.915

281 280 Manuel BOIX SORIANO Amics 30 2 3h24:36.838 +1h26:39.004

282 370 David BUENO Trail MQ EXTREM 2 3h27:38.831 +1h29:40.997

283 606 Albert DÍAZ TELLEZ Amics 20 MASSONI 2 3h28:43.556 +1h30:45.722

284 526 Ivan URBANO  BARON Amics 30 2 3h36:11.228 +1h38:13.394

285 230 Sandu Gabriel BOANCA Amics 40 2 3h39:41.504 +1h41:43.670

286 493 Albert ARRANZ Amics 16 1 1h02:48.767 +1 Volta

287 233 Riel COMERMA NOGUERA Amics 20 RIPRIMER GAS I ROCS 1 1h04:43.974 +1 Volta

288 356 Marc VILARRUBIA Amics 30 COP DE GAS 1 1h05:57.618 +1 Volta

289 529 Josep CASALS BONET Amics 20 1 1h08:00.031 +1 Volta

290 375 Jacint PUJOLS XURIACH Amics 60 1 1h09:10.352 +1 Volta

291 206 Baltasar RULL COSTA Amics 40 CM ANDREU28 COMPETICIÓN 1 1h09:41.930 +1 Volta

292 256 Eliseu SELLÉS MIQUEL Amics 20 1 1h09:48.235 +1 Volta

293 334 Josep MONGE Amics 40 GALFER RACING 1 1h09:53.716 +1 Volta

294 314 Marc MORA FERNÁNDEZ Amics 20 1 1h12:38.847 +1 Volta

295 457 Víctor Manuel GRACIA VALERA Amics 30 1 1h13:13.073 +1 Volta

296 594 Joshua MORALES NOGALES Amics 30 SIXLYON 1 1h13:47.236 +1 Volta

297 487 Moises ADELL CASTELL Classics MOTOCLUB ALCANAR 1 1h14:04.334 +1 Volta

298 479 Ramon QUER RAVES Amics 60 1 1h14:29.576 +1 Volta

299 371 Miquel FONT OLIVERAS Amics 60 M. C. SITGES 1 1h14:48.567 +1 Volta

300 342 Ferran FAJULA SAURINA Amics 20 MC OLOT 1 1h15:10.349 +1 Volta

301 239 Sergio BLASCO MARTINEZ Amics 30 1 1h15:14.835 +1 Volta

302 315 Arnau RAMON Amics 20 1 1h15:26.944 +1 Volta

303 480 Daniel COUFAL DALMAU Amics 20 1 1h17:35.845 +1 Volta

304 224 Daniel MANYE AUNION Amics 30 MOTOR CLUB VENDRELL 1 1h18:10.052 +1 Volta

305 237 David MOLINA LUQUE Amics 20 1 1h18:15.532 +1 Volta

306 332 Oriol UREÑA AGUILERA Amics 20 1 1h18:45.734 +1 Volta

307 565 Daniel TORRES MARTINEZ Amics 30 MC. FORMENTERA EIVISSA 1 1h19:02.055 +1 Volta
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13 ENDUROC 2013

Cursa

Classificacio Amics

TicTacCronoTicTacCronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28

03/12/2023 - 03/12/2023  /  Les Comes 03/12/2023 - 15:47 / Pàg. 15/15

Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Club Voltes Temps Diferència

308 228 Josep Maria MUNTÉ VAZQUEZ Amics 20 1 1h19:22.540 +1 Volta

309 581 Adrià ANGLADA RAGUER Classics ENDURRATS 1 1h19:27.778 +1 Volta

310 602 Joan CEBRIA MASFERRER Amics 20 1 1h19:31.781 +1 Volta

311 494 Jose Luis ARRANZ GRAMAJE Amics 60 1 1h19:34.520 +1 Volta

312 376 Carles FORTUNYCULLELL Amics 20 1 1h21:56.049 +1 Volta

313 201 Yannick FORTOUL Amics 30 MOTOCLUB DE GEMENOS 1 1h22:39.492 +1 Volta

314 366 Enrique GRAS MURO Amics 60 BORDOY MASTER TEAM 1 1h23:27.211 +1 Volta

315 343 Antonio JOVE GOMA Amics 60 1 1h26:55.949 +1 Volta

316 247 Grégory LEMA Amics 30 MOTO CLUB CERDANYA 1 1h29:19.016 +1 Volta

317 502 Enric CESPEDES PINTANEL Classics SENGLARS DEL MARESME 1 1h29:42.540 +1 Volta

318 484 Juli VALLMITJANA VILARÓ Amics 60 RACING 64 1 1h29:44.900 +1 Volta

319 550 Pablo SANCHEZ Trail MOTORGAS 1 1h29:52.584 +1 Volta

320 532 Marcos LOPEZ PAMPIN Amics 50 INERCIA TEAM 1 1h30:00.504 +1 Volta

321 321 Xavier TIBAU RAGOLTA Classics MOTOCLUBIMPALA 1 1h30:03.743 +1 Volta

322 583 Jordi RAFÍ CORTADA Classics ESCUDERIA SUBIRÀ 1 1h31:19.068 +1 Volta

323 559 Joan PULIDO HUESO Amics 60 MOTOCLUB FRANCOLI 1 1h33:47.600 +1 Volta

324 355 Br ROPER Amics 60 1 1h33:57.579 +1 Volta

325 510 Carlos VIDOSA Amics 40 BROTHERS&CO 1 1h33:58.682 +1 Volta

326 292 Aurimas NARBUTAS Amics 20 1 1h36:41.963 +1 Volta

327 329 Pol MAS PATERNA Amics 20 22 TEAM 1 1h36:51.575 +1 Volta

328 330 Aureli Mas MAS DURAN Amics 50 22 TEAM 1 1h37:17.712 +1 Volta

329 260 Albert DOMINGUEZ RULL Amics 20 1 1h38:21.508 +1 Volta

330 586 Arnau RAMO ORTEGA Classics 1 1h42:35.715 +1 Volta

331 617 Luis Fernando ZAIN Amics 60 HPPRO 1 1h42:38.453 +1 Volta

332 589 David LÓPEZ ORTEGA Trail TEAM BUTISEQUES 1 1h43:51.101 +1 Volta

333 588 Ricard COMA SALVANS Amics 70 1 1h47:21.074 +1 Volta

334 373 Oriol FERRER SERRA Amics 20 1 1h48:25.765 +1 Volta

335 207 Joan Maria BARRABEIG PUIGPINOS Amics 60 KARTING ALTAFULLA 1 1h51:37.274 +1 Volta

336 544 Victor CORBACHO CERVANTES Amics 30 1 1h51:43.836 +1 Volta

337 470 Marcos MARTINEZ FRUTOS Amics 40 1 1h52:13.301 +1 Volta

338 426 Xavier NEL-LO  PADRO Amics 60 1 1h52:25.558 +1 Volta

339 374 Joel PEREZ TUDELA Amics 40 ENDURO BARCELONA 1 1h54:20.886 +1 Volta

340 405 Judit CARBONELL VAN RECK Femines 1 1h54:22.013 +1 Volta

341 340 Jennsel GONZALEZ JUAREZ Amics 20 1 1h54:25.581 +1 Volta

342 462 Oriol BOIXADERA COLETAS Amics 30 1 1h55:03.130 +1 Volta

343 472 Aitor VALDERRAMA PALMERO Trail 1 1h56:13.289 +1 Volta

344 511 Bernardo JURADO GÓMEZ Trail TORRELLES 1 1h57:28.844 +1 Volta

345 476 Cristian GUTIERREZ BRA Amics 40 1 1h57:57.035 +1 Volta

346 441 Ruben BARBERA GARRIDO Amics 30 1 1h59:07.507 +1 Volta

347 270 Xavier SANMARTIN CAZORLA Amics 16 1 1h59:48.987 +1 Volta

348 310 Montse TORRENTE PALACIOS Femines MC TRES TURONS 1 1h59:50.709 +1 Volta

349 285 Santiago REBOLLO PÉREZ Amics 50 1 2h07:11.317 +1 Volta

350 390 Romina Soledad NETO Femines 1 2h07:47.666 +1 Volta

351 287 Sergio GALLEGO FRUTOS Amics 30 1 2h09:48.813 +1 Volta

352 241 Fernando MELLADO HORTA Classics Pre-80 1 2h10:17.596 +1 Volta

353 240 Samuel MELLADO HORTA Classics Pre-80 1 2h10:18.118 +1 Volta

354 258 Alberto PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ Amics 30 SERMA MARINE 1 2h13:30.729 +1 Volta

355 625 Juan Esteban RIVERA COLORADO Amics 16 1 2h21:36.686 +1 Volta

356 377 Eduardo MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO Amics 20 MOTOCLUB VILLAMAYOR 1 2h58:44.521 +1 Volta

357 218 Ruben ALCOBER LOPEZ Amics 30 FORMENTERA IBIZA 1 3h21:07.944 +1 Volta


